PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2254

Page 1, line 2, replace "nontraditional livestock" with "big game"

Page 1, line 8, replace "Nontraditional livestock" with "Big game"

Page 1, line 9, replace "<u>nontraditional livestock</u>" with "<u>big game, as defined in section</u> 20.1-01-02,"

Page 1, line 10, replace "nontraditional livestock" with "big game"

Renumber accordingly